,,--....1
::--
. ,
) .
Texas
A a.
M
University

a standard accessory . Pre-programmed parameters are
available for routine scans, etc., and through a calculator
type keyboard, specific sweep widths and sweep times
can be entered. The unit also incorporates a homonuclear
decoupler and lndor system.
I CXP SERIES
I
IGH POWER PULSE S ECTRO ET RS I .
• Frequency Range: 4 to 100 MHz
Also available with Supercon magnet
I
systems at 180 and 270 MHz
I
• NEW! Completely computer-controlled Digital Pulse
Pr6 gram Generator with a high time resolution (10 nsec) .
I
It is capable of generating all practical pulse sequences
known to NM R spectroscopists today and provides the
us~r with the opportunity to invent and experiment
with his own programs.
• AJcessories: A comprehensive range for high power
11 . pu se experiments
1
1. T1pcapability
2. Variable temperature operation
1
3 . Double resonance in solids
4. Complete Fourier transform systems
1
5. Multi-pulse solid state experiments
6. Magic angle spinning
BRUK R E R S ECTROMETERS
I
ER-420
MIN SPEC P-20
A process analyzer for quality control in industry
A routine research and teaching instrument
E -4 0
• EPR at Q-BAND
X-BAND
S-BAND
UHF-BAND
34.0-35.0 GHz
9 .2-10.0 GHz
3.0 - 4.0 GHz
0.2-0.8 GHz
• ENDOR ACCESSORY UNIT
High power with interchangeable probe heads
Low power with low temperature systems
VARIABLE TEMPERATURE EPR/ENDOR
3 .6 to 573° K
Liquid N2/He Insert Dewars
Liquid He Cryostat Systems(metal, glass,quartz)
• N.M.R . field measurement/marking with
self -tracking auto-lock Gaussmeter
• Computer interfaced for maximum versatility
in data handling
1 ·
ER-20011 New breakthroughs in EPR instrumentation - a routine instrument with research performance
• Automatic bridge balancing • 3 detection channels
• Push-button tuning • 1st or 2nd derivative detection
• ENDOR and TRIPLE attachment
ER- 0 EPR -MINISPEC with auto-tuned X-Band bridge, air cooled 4" electromagnet,
auto-recycle power supply and variable temperature compatibility
For more information, call or write:
. I .
BRU~ER INSTRUMENTS, INC. BRUKER INSTRUMENTS, INC. BRUKER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
M_a nn.',ng Pa rk 539 Beall Avenue 1801 Page Mill Road, Suite 212
B1llerica, Mass. 01821 Rockville, Maryland 20850 Palo Alto California 94304
Tel : ~17 272-9250 Tel: 301 762-4440 Tel: 415 ,493-3173
BRUKER SPECTROSPIN LTD.
2410 Dunwin Drive, Unit 4
Mississauga, Ontario, Canada